Project Month (PM)

Anticipated Timeline

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Oct.
2004

Nov.
2004

Dec.
2004

Jan
2005

Feb.
2005

March April
2005 | 2005

May
2005

June
2005

July
2005

Aug.
2005

Sept.
2005

Oct.
2005

Nov.
2005

Dec.
2005

Jan.
2006

Feb.
2006

March
2006

April
2006

May
2006

June
2006

July
2006

Aug.
2006

Sept.
2006

Oct.
2006

Nov.
2006

Dec.
2006

Jan.
2007

Feb.
2007

March
2007

WP 1: Project Management

Meeting Schedule

Six Monthly Management Reports

Interim (IR) and Final Report (FR)

FR

WP 2: Analyses

Reports on regional analyses

Compiled Report on analyses

WP 3: Guidelines, Tools, Compendium

Interim Report

Final Report on Guidelines

Evaluation Version of Web-tools

Update of Guidelines

Compendium ready

Final Web-tools and CD Rom

WP 4: Pilot Actions

Start: Preparation of pilot actions

Start: Implementation of pilot actions

Interim (IR) and Final Report (FR)

FR

WP 5: Assessment & Evaluation

Evaluation Plan

Evaluation Methodology for Pilot Trainings

Interim (IR) and Final Report (FR)

FR

WP 6: Dissemination & Exploitation

First Version of Dissemination Plan

Website online

Updates of Dissemination Plan

Exploitation Plan

Interim (IR) and Final Report (FR)

FR
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